COUNSEL

LM/SC

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 4573 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 3, line 13, before "classifications" insert "case mix reimbursement"
- 1.3 Page 3, line 14, delete "<u>the</u>" and insert "<u>an</u>"
- 1.4 Page 4, line 8, after "mix" insert "reimbursement"
- 1.5 Page 4, line 9, strike "reimbursement" and after "mix" insert "reimbursement"
- 1.6 Page 4, line 17, after "<u>mix</u>" insert "<u>reimbursement</u>"
- 1.7 Page 5, line 4, after "mix" insert "<u>reimbursement</u>" and strike "for reimbursement"
- 1.8 Page 5, line 32, after "<u>is</u>" insert "<u>also</u>"
- 1.9 Page 6, line 3, after "mix" insert "reimbursement"
- 1.10 Page 6, line 20, before "<u>reimbursement</u>" insert "<u>case mix</u>"
- 1.11 Page 7, line 4, strike "reimbursement" and after "mix" insert "reimbursement"
- 1.12 Page 7, line 8, strike "and"
- 1.13 Page 7, line 9, before the first "and" insert a comma
- 1.14 Page 7, line 16, after "mix" insert "reimbursement"
- 1.15 Page 7, line 18, before "notice" insert "written"
- 1.16 **Page 7, line 21, strike "or"**
- 1.17 Page 7, line 22, strike the first "or" and before "or" insert a comma and after "or" insert
- 1.18 "<u>the</u>"
- 1.19 Page 7, line 23, strike "reimbursement" and after "mix" insert "reimbursement"
- 1.20 Page 8, line 1, strike "considered" and insert "reconsidered"
- 1.21 Page 8, line 17, after "mix" insert "reimbursement"
- 1.22 Page 8, line 20, after "a" insert "case mix reimbursement" and after "classification" insert
- 1.23 "<u>change</u>"
- 1.24 Page 8, line 25, before the period, insert "also"
- 1.25 Page 9, line 16, after "mix" insert "<u>reimbursement</u>"
- 1.26 Page 10, line 14, before "reimbursement" insert "case mix"
- 1.27 Page 10, lines 23, 26, and 28, after "mix" insert "<u>reimbursement</u>"
- 1.28 Page 11, lines 4 and 9, after "mix" insert "reimbursement"